
Pos

GTS1

1

2

3

4

GTS2

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

PTE

1

2

Showroom Spec Miata

1

2

3

Spec Miata

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

PIC

1

2

3

4

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

1

2

1

2

3

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

Class

GTS1

GTS1

GTS1

GTS1

GTS2

GTS2

GTS2

GTS2

GTS2

GTS2

GTS2

GTS2

GTS2

GTS2

GTS2

PTE

PTE

Showroom Spec Miata

Showroom Spec Miata

Showroom Spec Miata

Spec Miata

Spec Miata

Spec Miata

Spec Miata

Spec Miata

Spec Miata

Spec Miata

Spec Miata

Spec Miata

Spec Miata

No.

76

256

08

2

122

133

56

29

97

21

24

31

79

112

186

9

77

48

28

'02

62

50

228

4

64

47

98

55

78

16

Name

Robert Page

Peter Kamarchik

Joe Boschulte

Alanzo Taylor

Michael Dayton

Ron Boustedt

DJ Fitzpatrick

Paul Newby

John Carey

Donald Weymer

Thomas Jarrett

Jim Khoury

Thomas Logan

Jeff Emannelson

Dj Fitzpatrick

Xavier Calderon

Joe Henderson

Dahl Curry

Patrick Seminaris

Julian Garfield

Matt McBride

Adam Molaver

Ken Wilkinson

Glenn Evans

John Linger

Peter Sakovich

Jimmy Myers

Ronald Roderick

Warren Sackman

Mike Rossini

Best Tm

2:52.770

2:57.529

2:46.255

2:49.950

2:52.389

3:17.550

7:15.212

3:03.625

3:05.182

2:50.029

2:52.648

2:55.229

2:55.718

2:58.963

2:59.281

3:10.291

3:13.217

3:19.909

Make-Model

Porsche-944

BMW-325is

porsche-944

BMW-325i

BMW-M3

BMW-M3

BMW-M3

BMW-330i

BMW-E36 M3

BMW-M3

BMW-M3

BMW-M3

BMW-325is

BMW-MCoupe

BMW-M3

Honda-CRX

Nissan-Sentra SE-R

mazda-miata

Mazda-Miata

Mazda-Miata

Mazda-Spec Miata

Mazda-Miata

Mazda-Miata

Mazda-Miata

Mazda-Miata

Mazda-Miata

Mazda-Miata

Mazda-Miata

Mazda-Spec Miata

Mazda-Miata

Sponsor

Brakeswap.com

The Visual Advantage

itROX Racing Team

MillsDayton CPA & Brakeswap

Race Werks

Manhole Bar & Grill

Rob Talalalastas Fan Club

BCS/Mitel

TrackOut Motorsports

Paul Newby FREE IT Support Servces

Red Horse Racing

RRT

All Aspects / Injector Pulse

Cobetto

ElginRacing/YorkAutomotive/OGRacing/MeatheadRacing/RevDrill

Awesom-O Racing / Convenience Car Care / Action Auto Parts

Convenience Auto Sales & Service

Long Road Racing

Auto Paint Supply Co.

Beagle Freedom Project

JIm Locke Automotive

RRP

Sorted on Best Lap time

Printed: 5/11/2013 4:13:23 PM

Chief of Timing & Scoring: James Packer

Race Director: Jim Johnson

Time Trial Director: Jon Felton

Event Director: Chris Cobetto

Orbits

www.mylaps.com

Licensed to:  NASA Mid Atlantic

VIR Lap Dance - February 2013

StingerBahn (HC3-5, SM, PTC-H, Spec3, SpecZ, SpecE30, 944Spec, GTS1-2, BosterSpec)

Sat Qualifying

Qualifying started at 11:36:12

VIR (full) 3.270 Miles

2/16/2013 11:35 AM
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Pos

Spec Z

1

Spec3

1

2

3

4

SpecE30

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

Sports Racers

1

PIC

1

1

2

3

4

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

1

Class

Spec Z

Spec3

Spec3

Spec3

Spec3

SpecE30

SpecE30

SpecE30

SpecE30

SpecE30

SpecE30

SpecE30

SpecE30

SpecE30

SpecE30

SpecE30

SpecE30

Sports Racers

No.

237

37

07

'06

92

74

609

12

033

114

58

357

184

118

153

88

89

21

Name

Phil Turner

Mark Hilburger

Jon McAvoy

Rob Talastas

Robin Sparrow

Robert Grace

Robert Gagliardo

Stephen Harper

Ted Worrell

David Herrington

Carter Hunt

Paul Patrick

Richard Cofer

Gregory Smith

Rick Mariani

Andrew Zimmermann

Joe McGrath

Robert Veschi

Best Tm

2:46.593

3:04.372

2:42.030

2:43.922

2:50.787

2:52.728

2:55.607

3:02.780

3:04.383

3:10.401

3:21.639

Make-Model

Nissan-350z

BMW-325is

BMW-325i

BMW-325is

BMW-325

BMW-Spec E30

BMW-325is

BMW-325is

BMW-325i

BMW-325is

BMW-325i

BMW-325is

BMW-325 is

BMW-325is

BMW-325IS

BMW-325I

BMW-325i

Ariel-Spec Racer

Sponsor

VBD

www.rrtracing.com

RRT Racing/Spec 3

robertgraceracing.com

Sweet Frog

Delta V

Reynolds Physical Therapy

DMH Racing LLC

ChemStation

KNS Brakes

SORRENTINO MARIANI & CO. INC.

Drive-gear.com

Sorted on Best Lap time

Printed: 5/11/2013 4:13:23 PM

Chief of Timing & Scoring: James Packer

Race Director: Jim Johnson

Time Trial Director: Jon Felton

Event Director: Chris Cobetto

Orbits

www.mylaps.com

Licensed to:  NASA Mid Atlantic

VIR Lap Dance - February 2013

StingerBahn (HC3-5, SM, PTC-H, Spec3, SpecZ, SpecE30, 944Spec, GTS1-2, BosterSpec)

Sat Qualifying

Qualifying started at 11:36:12

VIR (full) 3.270 Miles

2/16/2013 11:35 AM
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